

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MMGSY information					
Sign board with logo					
SB vide TMB. p-5					
1 no @ Rs 9829.39 each					
					= Rs 9829.00
Item (15) 22 Road markings					
with hot applied thermo plastic compound.					
SB vide TMB. p-5					
18 m ² @ Rs 821.61/m ²					
					= Rs 14789.00
Total Amount					Rs 2609764.00

Add GST 12%		Rs 313,172.00
L.C 1%		Rs 26098.00
Gross amount		Rs 2,949,034.00
Less 17.7 % as per agreement		(-) Rs 521,979.00
Net payable amount		Rs 2,427,055.00

SK 10.05.2021 J.E	Sanjay 10.05.21 A.E	
—: Material statement: —		
① Soil		— 216.99 m ³
② Stone aggregate + screening		— 428.9 m ³
③ Coarse sand		— 127.40 m ³

Continuation

SK
10.05.2021
J.E